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· 14 sizes in RAL 7035 light grey powder coating, with 
IP66 and IK10 protection ensuring a good quality 
product.

· Includes 2mm galvanised steel mounting plate, gland 
plate, quarter turn double-bit 3mm insulated lock and 
key providing all you need for installation straight away

· Reversible door allows for flexibility in installation with 
the same enclosure able to be used in double the 
applications

· Recommended for indoor use only.

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Enclosure Wall Mount NLINE Mild Steel IP66 
H500xW500xD210mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series

Material, Body / Housing

Colour, Body / Housing

Finish, body / housing

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

IP Rating

IK Rating

Material, Mounting Plate / Bracket

Material Thickness, Mounting Plate / Bracket

Height, Mounting Plate

Width, Mounting Plate

Number of Gland Plates

Height, Gland Plate Opening

Width, Gland Plate Opening

Number of Locks

Lock Type

Diameter, Lock

Material, Lock

Certifications

NLS

Powder Coated Mild Steel material

Light Grey (RAL 7035) colour

Ripple body/housing

500 mm

500 mm

210 mm

14 kg

IP66

IK10

Zinc Galvanized Steel

2 mm

470 mm

450 mm

1 qty

410 mm opening height

96 mm opening width

1 qty

DIN - 1/4 Turn type

3 mm

Plastic material

CE
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REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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