## Catalogue No: **NLS0505021** ENCLOSURE W/MOUNT NLINE M/STEEL IP66 H500 x W500 x D210mm

Enclosures and Climate Control > Standard Enclosures > Wall Mount Enclosures > NLINE Wall Mount Enclosures - Mild

Steel > Wall Mount Enclosures - Nline





## Enclosure Wall Mount NLINE Mild Steel IP66 H500xW500xD210mm

- 14 sizes in RAL 7035 light grey powder coating, with IP66 and IK10 protection ensuring a good quality product.
- Includes 2mm galvanised steel mounting plate, gland plate, quarter turn double-bit 3mm insulated lock and key providing all you need for installation straight away
- Reversible door allows for flexibility in installation with the same enclosure able to be used in double the applications
- Recommended for indoor use only.

Representative Photo Only (actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

SPECIFICATIONS	
Product Series	NLS
Material, Body / Housing	Powder Coated Mild Steel material
Colour, Body / Housing	Light Grey (RAL 7035) colour
Finish, body / housing	Ripple body/housing
Height	500 mm
Width	500 mm
Depth	210 mm
Weight	14 kg
IP Rating	IP66
IK Rating	IK10
Material, Mounting Plate / Bracket	Zinc Galvanized Steel
Material Thickness, Mounting Plate / Bracket	2 mm
Height, Mounting Plate	470 mm
Width, Mounting Plate	450 mm
Number of Gland Plates	1 qty
Height, Gland Plate Opening	410 mm opening height
Width, Gland Plate Opening	96 mm opening width
Number of Locks	1 qty
Lock Type	DIN - 1/4 Turn type
Diameter, Lock	3 mm
Material, Lock	Plastic material
Certifications	CE



## Catalogue No: NLS0505021

## ENCLOSURE W/MOUNT NLINE M/STEEL IP66 H500 x W500 x D210mm

Enclosures and Climate Control > Standard Enclosures > Wall Mount Enclosures > NLINE Wall Mount Enclosures - Mild Steel > Wall Mount Enclosures - Nline



REFERENCES	
IECEx Certificate	-
Supplier Declaration of Conformity:	-
Installation Guide:	-
User Manual:	-
Manufacturer Datasheet:	-
Manufacturer Catalogue & Product Selection:	-

